DESSERTS

Selection of Ice Cream contains: @ @
Crushed meringue, fruit coulis, chocolate shavings

Cheesecake of the Day contains: @ @ @ wheat

Chocolate sauce, fresh cream, berries

Tiramisu contains: @ @ @ wheat

Coffee soaked biscuit, mascarpone, fresh cream, cocoa

Fresh Fruit Salad contains: @ @

Cinnamon syrup, fresh berries, raspberry sorbet

BEER & SPIRITS

DRAUGHT

Guinness/Smithwick’s contains: ® B
Lager Contains: ©® B
Cider contains:

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken contains: ® B, Coors Light contains: ® B
Smirnoff Ice/ Bacardi Breezer

Non Alcoholic Beer

Becks Non Alcoholic contains: ® B

Poulaner Non Alcoholic contains: ® M W
Heineken 00 contains: ® B

SPIRITS

Havana 3 year old
Absolut
Cork Dry Gin

LIQUEURS

Baileys Contains: @
Tia Maria
Malibu

Tell us what you're allergic to @ Peanuts @ Dairy

€

€

Pint 2 Pint

5.50
5.90
6.30

Shellfish & Molluscs @ Lupin @ Nuts @ Eggs @ Soy © Sesame

@ Macadamia Nuts

If you require this menu in large print or Children’s Menu please ask a member of staff

3.00
3.20
3.40

5.70
6.30
5.00
5.20
6.00
5.00

8.00
5.80
5.80

5.80
5.60
5.80

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke/ Sprite/ Fanta Orange
Tonic/ Ginger Ale/ White Lemonade/
Soda Water

Juices

WHITE WINE

Italy, Parigi, Pinot Grigio contains:

Australia, Birchmore,
Chardonnay contains:

Chile, Camino Del Rey,
Sauvignon Blanc contains:

RED WINE
Italy, Parigi, Merlot contains:
Australia, Birchmore, Shiraz contains:

Chile, Camino Del Rey,
Cabernet Sauvignon contains:

Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites, B: Barley, W: Wheat, R: Rye

And we will tell you what you can eat.
All of our Beef and pork is 100% Irish. Our oil for frying is GM free Pure Rapeseed Oil. Many of our dishes can be prepared Gluten Free so please ask your server.

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

Glass

175ml

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

€

3.25
3.10

2.60
3.20

Bottle

750ml

30.00

30.00

28.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Fish ® Gluten @ Mustard @ Celery

™
CROWNE PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS
AN IHG"HOTEL

IROOM SERVICE

Served from 12.00 to 22.00 daily

Items marked * are available 24 hours a day

Please Dial “3355” to Place your Order
Tray charge = €5.00




STARTER

Chef’s SOUp of the Day Contains: @ @ @ wheat (v)

House-made soda

Seafood Chowder Contains: 9 9 salmon, haddock, hake @
Selection of fresh & smoked fish, shrimp & mussels, white wine cream, spring onion, herb oil

Sea Salt & Rosemary Flat Bread contains: @ @ wheat (V)
Roasted red pepper & Tipperary cream cheese dip, black olive tapenade, guacamole

Caesar Salad (24 hOUI’S) Contains: 9 9 0 anchovies @ wheat, may contain traces of nuts
Baby gem, smoked pancetta, Caesar dressing, crunchy croutons, parmesan shavings
- with grilled chicken

Full Rack of Ribs contains: @ 0 (11]
Spiced bbqg & honey dip, crunchy slaw

Bowl of Chicken Wings Contains: @ @ 0 (12)

Red-hot sauce, celery stick, chunky blue cheese dip

SPECIALITY SANDWICHES

*Classic Sandwiches (24 hours)
Served with salad & crisps with a choice of two fillings

Whole meal or White, Contains: @ wheat , Tortilla Wrap Contains: (10} wheat,
Gluten Free Contains: 0 may contain traces of sesame, Ciabatta Containsze 0 @ wheat

Chicken Ham Beef Tomato
Onion Lettuce Tuna & Sweetcorn Contains: @ @ Egg Mayonnaise cContains: @ @
Emmental Cheese contains: @ Tipperary Cream Cheese Contains: @

BBQ Pulled Pork contains: @ @ @ ® wheat @ may contain traces of nuts

8 hour cooked pork shoulder, bbq sauce, melted cheese, crunchy slaw, brioche bun served with French fries

Chicken Caesar Wrap contains: @ © @ @ © @ vheat

Grilled chicken, baby gem, Caesar dressing, pancetta, grated parmesan served with French fries

LARGE PLATES

Cajun Chicken Fillet Burger Contains: @ @ O wheat ©

Naan bread, Ballymaloe relish, garlic mayo, lettuce & tomato served with French fries

Sundried Tomato & Basil Gnocchi contains: @ © ® wheat may contain traces of nuts (V)
Basil oil, goats cheese, roasted walnuts, balsamic

Bangers & Mash contains: @ © wheat
Pork & leek sausage, herb mash, shallot gravy, crispy onions

€
8.00

10.50

1.50

12.00
15.50

16.50
Small 11.00

Large 15.50

7.50

16.00

14.00

17.00

16.50

16.50

Classic Beef Burger Contains: @ @ 0 @ vheat may contain traces of nuts 17.00
Grilled Vs-pound beef patty, brioche bun, smoked streaky bacon, creamy emmental cheese,
baby gem, tomato, paprika onions, sanctuary secret sauce served with French fries
Fish “N” ChIPS Contains: eo 17.50
Beer battered fresh haddock, minted crushed pea, chunky tartar sauce, lemon, chunky chips
100z Aged Rib Eye Steak contains: @ @ 28.50
Truffle mash potato, béarnaise sauce, pan fried mushrooms, dressed rocket
SIDE DISHES ¢
French fries 5.50
Tossed garden salad with house dressing contains: © 5.50
Beer battered onion rings contains: @ @ wheat 5.50
Seasonal vegetables see your servert 5.50
Chunky chips 5.50
Sweet potato fries 5.50
Dips 2.50
Sweet Chilli contains: @, Garlic Mayo contains: @ @, Spicy bbq contains: @, Sour cream contains: @, Chunky tartar sauce Contains: @ @ @
I TALIAN (available 18.00-21.30) ¢
Rigatoni con Ragu di Carne di Manzo contains: @ @ ® wheat & semolina @ 16.50
Slow braised beef ragu, rigatoni pasta, Parmigiano-Reggiano
Fettuccine Alfredo contains: @ @ @ wheat & semolina may contain trace (3] 16.50
Marinated chicken, fettucine, cream, garlic, butter, Grana Padano, mushroom, tarragon
Margherita (24 hours) Contains: @ @ wheat / semolina (v) 13.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano
Pepperoni Pizza (24 hours) contains: @ ® wheat / semolina 14.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano
Funghi Selvatici e Rucola contains: @ ® wheat / semolina (V) 15.50
Wild mushroom, mozzarella, pickled red onion, thyme, garlic oil and arugula

Confit Tomato SOUP Contains: @ 7.80 Chilli Chicken Salad contains: ® wheat 14.50

( ) Spiced mascarpone, herb oil
= .{'
\.J Super Salad Contains: 9 @ @ 14.00
Semi dried tomatoes, chickpeas, shaved celery, pickled red onion,

feta cheese, capsicum, roasted sunflower & pumpkin seedls, mixed
FAST & leaf, Dijon mustard & red wine vinaigrette

FRESH With grilled chicken 16.50

Crispy chicken pieces, red onion, cherry tomato,
mixed baby leaf, sweet chilli dressing

Teriyaki Vegetable Stir Fry Contains:é (0} gluten = (V) 14.50
Peppers, onion, spring onion, bean sprouts & broccoli
served with steamed rice

With beef 16.50
With chicken 15.95




