DESSERTS	€
Selection of Ice Cream Contains: 2 6 Crushed meringue, fruit coulis, chocolate shavings	7.00
Cheesecake of the Day contains: 2 6 0 wheat Chocolate sauce, fresh cream, berries	8.00
Tiramisu contains: 2 6 10 wheat 10 Coffee soaked biscuit, mascarpone, fresh cream, cocoa	8.00
Fresh Fruit Salad contains: 2 6 Cinnamon syrup, fresh berries, raspberry sorbet	7.00

BEER & SPIRITS	€	€	SOFT DRINKS	€	€
DRAUGHT	Pint ½	Pint	Coke		3.25
DRAUGITI	PINT 1/2	Pint	Diet Coke/ Sprite/ Fanta Orange		3.10
Guinness/Smithwick's Contains:	5.50	3.00	Tonic/ Ginger Ale/ White Lemonade/		-
Lager Contains: 10 B	5.90	3.20	Soda Water		2.60
Cider Contains:	6.30	3.40	Juices		3.20
BOTTLED BEER			WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
		F 70		175ml	750ml
Heineken Contains: <b>(0)</b> B, Coors Light Contains: <b>(0)</b> B		5.70 6.30	Italy, Parigi, Pinot Grigio Contains:	7.50	30.00
Smirnoff Ice/ Bacardi Breezer Non Alcoholic Beer		5.00	A . II St. I		
Becks Non Alcoholic Contains: ® B		5.20	Australia, Birchmore,		
Poulaner Non Alcoholic Contains:  M M W		6.00	Chardonnay Contains: 19	7.50	30.00
			Chile, Camino Del Rey,		
Heineken 00 contains: ® B		5.00	Sauvignon Blanc Contains:	7.50	28.00
SPIRITS					
31/11/13			RED WINE		
Havana 3 year old		8.00			
Absolut		5.80	Italy, Parigi, Merlot Contains: (4)	7.50	30.00
Cork Dry Gin		5.80	Australia, Birchmore, Shiraz Contains:	7.50	30.00
LIQUEURS			Chile, Camino Del Rey,		
			Cabernet Sauvignon Contains: 14	7.50	30.00
Baileys Contains: 2		5.80			

Tell us what you're allergic to 10 Peanuts 20 Dairy 30 Shellfish & Molluscs 30 Lupin 50 Nuts 30 Eggs 20 Soy 30 Sesame 30 Fish 100 Gluten 110 Mustard 120 Celery B Macadamia Nuts (4) Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites, B: Barley, W: Wheat, R: Rye

And we will tell you what you can eat.

5.60

5.80

Tia Maria Malibu

All of our Beef and pork is 100% Irish. Our oil for frying is GM free Pure Rapeseed Oil. Many of our dishes can be prepared Gluten Free so please ask your server.

If you require this menu in large print or Children's Menu please ask a member of staff



## OOM SERVICE MENU

Served from 12.00 to 22.00 daily Items marked \* are available 24 hours a day

Please Dial "3355" to Place your Order Tray charge = €5.00

STARTER		€
Chef's Soup of the Day Contain House-made soda	1s: <b>② ① ⑩</b> wheat (V)	8.00
Seafood Chowder contains: 20 Selection of fresh & smoked fish, s	$\overset{\cdots}{\mathfrak{g}}$ salmon, haddock, hake $\overset{\bullet}{\mathfrak{g}}$ $\overset{\bullet}{\mathfrak{g}}$ shrimp & mussels, white wine cream, spring onion,	herb oil
Sea Salt & Rosemary Flat Bread Contains:		11.50
	ns: <b>② ⑥ ⑦</b> ⑨ anchovies <b>⑩</b> wheat, may contain traces of nut ar dressing, crunchy croutons, parmesan shavings	
- with grilled chicken		15.50
Full Rack of Ribs contains: 6 7 Spiced bbq & honey dip, crunchy		16.50
<b>Bowl of Chicken Wings</b> Contain Red-hot sauce, celery stick, chunk		Small 11.00 Large 15.50
	rs)	€ 7.50
Chicken Ham	Beef Tomato	
Onion Lettuce	Tuna & Sweetcorn Contains: 6 7 9 Egg Mo	ayonnaise Contains: 6 0
Emmental Cheese Contains: 2	Tipperary Cream Cheese Contains: 2	
BBQ Pulled Pork contains: 2 6 8 hour cooked pork shoulder, bbg	• 10 wheat • 10 may contain traces of nuts  • 12 sauce, melted cheese, crunchy slaw, brioche bun s	16.00 served with French fries
Chicken Caesar Wrap contains: Grilled chicken, baby gem, Caesar	2 3 6 7 3 10 wheat dressing, pancetta, grated parmesan served with	14.00 French fries
LARGE PLATES		
Cajun Chicken Fillet Burger		17.00 es
Sundried Tomato & Basil Gn Basil oil, goats cheese, roasted wa	occhi Contains: 2 6 0 wheat 1 may contain traces of ni Inuts, balsamic	uts (V) 16.50
Bangers & Mash Contains: 7 10 v Pork & leek sausage, herb mash, sa		16.50

	€
Classic Beef Burger Contains: 2 6 0 0 wheat  may contain traces of nuts	17.00
Grilled ½-pound beef patty, brioche bun, smoked streaky bacon, creamy emmental cheese, baby gem, tomato, paprika onions, sanctuary secret sauce served with French fries	
Fish "N" Chips Contains: 6 7 9 0	17.50
Beer battered fresh haddock, minted crushed pea, chunky tartar sauce, lemon, chunky chips	
10oz Aged Rib Eye Steak Contains: 2 10 10	28.50
Truffle mash potato, béarnaise sauce, pan fried mushrooms, dressed rocket	
SIDE DISHES	
French fries	€ 5.50
Tossed garden salad with house dressing Contains:	5.50
Beer battered onion rings Contains: 6 10 wheat 10	5.50
Seasonal vegetables see your servert	5.50
Chunky chips	5.50
Sweet potato fries	5.50
Dips	2.50
Sweet Chilli Contains: 10, Garlic Mayo Contains: 30, Spicy bbq Contains: 10, Sour cream Contains: 20, Chunky tartar sauce Contains: 20 30	
ITALIAN (available 18.00-21.30)	€
Rigatoni con Ragu di Carne di Manzo contains: 2 3 10 wheat & semolina 10 semolina 10 slow braised beef ragu, rigatoni pasta, Parmigiano-Reggiano	16.50
Fettuccine Alfredo Contains: 2 6 10 wheat & semolina 10 may contain trace 13 Marinated chicken, fettucine, cream, garlic, butter, Grana Padano, mushroom, tarragon	16.50
Margherita (24 hours) Contains: 2 10 wheat / semolina (V) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	13.00
Pepperoni Pizza (24 hours) Contains: 2 10 wheat / semolina	14.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano	
Funghi Selvatici e Rucola Contains: 2 10 wheat / semolina (1) (V)	15.50
Wild mushroom, mozzarella, pickled red onion, thyme, garlic oil and arugula	



Confit Tomato Soup Contains: 2 Spiced mascarpone, herb oil

7.80

Chilli Chicken Salad contains: • wheat Crispy chicken pieces, red onion, cherry tomato, mixed baby leaf, sweet chilli dressing

Super Salad contains: 2 10 10 10 14.00

Semi dried tomatoes, chickpeas, shaved celery, pickled red onion, feta cheese, capsicum, roasted sunflower & pumpkin seeds, mixed leaf, Dijon mustard & red wine vinaigrette

With grilled chicken 16.50 Teriyaki Vegetable Stir Fry Contains: © 10 gluten (V) 14.50 Peppers, onion, spring onion, bean sprouts & broccoli served with steamed rice

16.50 With beef 15.95 With chicken

14.50